
Lincoln to De Aston School
via Cherry Willingham, Sudbrooke, Wragby & Holton Cum Beckering

Bus Stop Depart Return 

Lincoln Central Bus Station Stand M 07:30 16:35
Lincoln County Hospital Stand C 07:35 16:30
Lincoln Greetwell Road Wickes 07:36 16:28
Cherry Willingham, Hawthorn Avenue 07:43 16:24
Cherry Willingham, The Parade 07:45 16:22
Fiskerton, The Close 07:50 16:17
Reepham, Rail Crossing 07:54 16:13
Sudbrooke, Cherry Tree Café 07:59 16:08
Langworth, Scothern Lane 08:02 16:05
Bullington, Lane End 08:04 16:03
Rand, Lane End 08:06 16:01
Wragby, opp. Co-op Store 08:08 15:59
Holton Cum Beckering 08:13 15:54
Lissington 08:17 15:50
Linwood 08:21 15:46
Market Rasen, Willingham Road Telephone Box 08:25 15:42
Market Rasen, De Aston School Bus Park 08:30 15:40

Notes

Timetable Effective 1st Septemeber 2025
Operates on School Days Only

For customer service or lost property please contact P. C. Coaches of Lincoln Ltd:

Telephone: 01522 533605 Email: enquiries@pccoaches.co.uk

964


